
                                                                        

 
 

 
Union County Educational Services Commission    

Twelve-Month Employee Calendar 
2022 - 2023 

 
2022 
Independence Day Monday, July 4 
Labor Day Friday, September 2 

Monday, September 5 
Rosh Hashanah Monday, September 26 
Yom Kippur Wednesday, October 5  
Thanksgiving 
Offices close 2:00 p.m. on 11/23 

Thursday, November 24 
Friday, November 25 

Winter Recess 
Offices close 2:00 p.m. on 12/23 

Monday, December, 26  
Friday, December 30 
 

2023 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16 
Presidents’ Day  Friday, February 17 

Monday, February 20 
Good Friday  Friday, April 7  
Spring Recess Monday, April 10 
Memorial Day Monday, May 29  
Juneteenth Friday, June 16 

 
In the event that Commission schools are open on any of the above holidays to make up 

for emergency closings, twelve-month employees are also required to report to work. 
 
 
Adopted: March 2, 2022 


